
Qualified For Awards 
(5 Or More Shows) Horse Rider Owner Total Points
Yes Winridge Rheba Carey Cathey Leanna Tatone 14
Yes Miracle Reymond Carey Cathey Scott Hendy 12
No Gypsy Rey Lee Kiesha Joslyn Same 1

Qualified For Awards 
(5 Or More Shows) Horse Rider Owner Total Points
Yes Cats Master Remendy Dana Westbrook Same 20
Yes Bubbling With Boon Janice Wimberly Same 14
Yes Maxeena Anna Darrow Same 11
No Nrr Jack The Cat Jami Freeman Same 1

Qualified For Awards 
(5 Or More Shows) Horse Rider Owner Total Points
Yes Little Royal Boon Ronald S. Yockim Same 29
Yes Thommo Harry Schnider Same 28
Yes Cats Master Remedy Dana Westbrook Same 27.5
Yes Little Rey Hic John Paulson Same 23
Yes Bubblin With Boon Janice Wimberly Same 20.5
No Winridge Rheba Leanna Tatone Same 10
No Smart Crackin Taz Andrew Nash Same 7

Qualified For Awards 
(5 Or More Shows) Horse Rider Owner Total Points
Yes Mister Lynne Dana Wesrbrook Same 21
Yes Thommo Harry Schnider Same 20
Yes Just Add Cattle McKenna Paxton Wayne & Joe Rawlin 20
Yes Little Rey Hic John Paulson Same 15
No Vibrant Peppy Cat Vanessa Michels Gregg & Vanessa M 6
No Tarnished Treysure Cathy  A Mcdonald Same 1

Qualified For Awards 
(5 Or More Shows) Horse Rider Owner Total Points
Yes Winridge Laredo Carey Cathey Joyce Redcay 23.5
Yes Mr Charming Prince Carey Cathey Janice Wimberly 16
No Jessica WR Cara Rose Tuggle Pamela K Johnston 10
No I Nita Steady Date Jolene Nelson Donna Hinze 4
No Miricle Rey Dale Cathely Dale & Karen Cathe 3.5
No She a Pretty Cat Kim Veldman Julie Bersin 3
No Winridge Reyann Carey Cathey Cindy Jepson-Powe 3
No Atta Little Spook Christine Smith Same 3
No Youll Be Cee N Me Dick Sieverson Christine M Busche 2
No Winridge Rose Dale Cathely Andrew Nash 2
No Gypsy Rey Lee Kiesha Joslyn Same 1

OPEN

Non Pro 

$50,000 Amateur

$35K  LTD NON PRO

$25,000 LTD NOVICE



Qualified For Awards 
(5 Or More Shows) Horse Rider Owner Total Points
Yes Just Add Cattle McKenna Paxton Wayne & Jo Rawlins 19
Yes Little Royal Boon Ron Yockim Same 16.5
Yes Sweet Hot Metal Harry Schneider Same 11
No Vibrant Peppy Cat Vanessa Michels Gregg & Vanessa M 4.5
No Atta Little Spook Christine Smith Same 4
No Winridge Rheba Leanna Tatone Same 2

Qualified For Awards 
(5 Or More Shows) Horse Rider Owner Total Points
Yes Thommo Harry Schneider Same 23
Yes Mister Lynne Dana Westbrook Same 19
Yes Winridge Laredo Joyce Redcay Same 10
No Ode To Josie Jay A Counts Same 4
No Coyotes Hickory Sharee A Wahl Same 3
No Winridge Kitty Janice Wimberly Same 1

Qualified For Awards 
(5 Or More Shows) Horse Rider Owner Total Points
Yes Mr Charming Prince Carey Cathey Janice Wimberly 34
Yes Hesa Miracle Worker Kelly Kahler Kelly & Roxy Kahler 27
Yes Winridge Dakota Carey Cathey Anna Darrow 19.5
No One Blue Kat Cara Rose Tuggle Same 11.5
Yes Sweet Hot Metal Harry Schneider Same 11
No Shes A Pretty Cat Kim Veldman Julie Bersin 10.5
No Wsc Barbra June Dale Cathey Same 3.5
No Justa Cats Smart Dick Sieverson Dick & Amber Sieve 3.5
No Winridge Rose Dale Cathey Andrew Nash 1.5
No Miraclerey Sparklena Dale Cathey Same 1

Qualified For Awards 
(5 Or More Shows) Horse Rider Owner Total Points
Yes Winridge Dakota Anna Darrow Same 13
Yes Sweet Hal Metal Harry Schneider Same 11.5
No Tarnished Treysure Christine Smith Cathy A McDonald 9
No Maxeena Anna Darrow Same 2
No Mr Charmimg Prince Janice Wimberly Same 1.5
No Ode To Josie Jay A Counts Same 1

Qualified For Awards 
(5 Or More Shows) Horse Rider Owner Total Points
Yes Cats Mster Remedy Wyatt R Cranley Dana Westbrook 5

Select Non-Pro/Amateur

$5,000 Novice

$5,000 Novice Non Pro

Youth

$15,000 Amateur



Qualified For Awards 
(5 Or More Shows) Horse Rider Owner Total Points
Yes Peppermint Shine Jay A Counts Same 29
Yes Coyotes Hickory Sharee A Wahl Same 29
Yes Winridge Laredo Joyce Redcay Same 25
No Maxeena Anna Darrow Same 16
No Shes A Pretty Cat Kim Veldman Julie Bersin 12
No Rayne Bo Paul Scott Tuggle Same 10.5
No Rock Me Bae Corey Odle Dorlisa Gutches 10
No Winridge Kitty Mark Kuper Janice Wimberly 8.5
No Boogy Woogy Playgirl Stephenie Winston Same 5
No Boy Am I Smart Diana Schnieder Same 2

Qualified For Awards 
(5 Or More Shows) Horse Rider Owner Total Points
Yes Bubbling With Boon Kari Lee Cathey Janice Wimberly 18.5
Yes Winridge Kitty Penny Mckinney Bauer Janice Wimberly 11
No Rayne Boe Paul Scott Tuggle Cara Rose Tuggle 9.5
No Boy Am I Smart Diana Schneider Harry Schneider 4.5
No Goosen Ya Alyssa Stanley Same 3.5
No Miracle Reymond Katlyn Reeves Scott Hendy 2

Qualified For Awards 
(5 Or More Shows) Horse Rider Owner Total Points
Yes Peppermint Shine Jay A Counts Same 20.5
Yes Winridge Kittry Penny McKinney Bauer Same 17
No Rock Me Bae Corey Odle Dorlisa Gutches 9
No Bullzye Shan L Ryan Same 7
No Winridge Dakota Anna Darrow Same 4
No Purr N Hott Katlyn Reeves Scott Hendy 3.5
No Miraclerey Sparklena Jeannie Hughes Dale Cathey 3

Ranch

$2,000 Limit

$500 Rider
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